39

47

34

44

41

50

45

40

Namn

Agardh Gabriel

Bitzén Alice

Bitzén Elsa

Burmester-Lysell Mans

Dahlqvist Thea

Egard Ellen

Gutenwik Ella

Hansson Jacob

Deltagare per klubb

Simklubben Hajen

Fodd

2003

2006

2003

2004

2003

2003

2004

2002

Licens  Klubb

AG8103 SK HAIJEN

AE3606 SKHAIJEN

AD8203 SKHAIJEN

AE7704 SKHAIJEN

AR4603 SK HAJEN

CA1403 SKHAIEN

AQ1804 SKHAIJEN

AM8902 SK HAJEN

Str Anmadlda grenar

(3J 1, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J9, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 30, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(0 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 36, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(3O 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(3 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(J 16, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(0 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 29, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 5, 100m Brdstsim Damer
(J 12, 200m Medley Damer
(J 16, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(30 24, 50m Brostsim Damer
(3J 29, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(335, 200m Brodstsim Damer
(3 1, 100m Frisim Herrar
(39, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(0 13, 400m Frisim Herrar
(0 22, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 30, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 36, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 5, 100m Brostsim Damer
(J 12, 200m Medley Damer
(3 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(J 23, 400m Medley Damer
(0 24, 50m Brostsim Damer
(30 35, 200m Brostsim Damer
(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(J 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(0 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 29, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(J 12, 200m Medley Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(0 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(333, 400m Frisim Damer
(0 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(O 1, 100m Frisim Herrar

(0 4, 50m Bréstsim Herrar
(J 15, 200m Bréstsim Herrar
(322, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 25, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar
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48

33

43

37

49

46

42

38

51

52
55
53
56
54

Namn
Henriksson Julia

Laurén Ella

Laurén Malte

Martensson Alma

Moller Emilia

Nobrell Sara

Pantzar Olivia

Persson Lova

Simklubben Hajen

Simklubben Hajen
Simklubben Hajen
Simklubben Hajen lag 2
Simklubben Hajen lag 2
Simklubben Hajen lag 3

Deltagare per klubb

Fédd Licens Klubb
2005 AQ5405 SKHAJEN

2001 AO1201 SKHAJEN

2004 AE1704 SKHAJEN

2004 AD6604 SK HAJEN

2004 BG5204 SKHAIJEN

2002 BM1402 SK HAJEN

2004 AG5404 SKHAJEN

2004 AD7604 SK HAJEN

2001 SK HAJEN
2001 SK HAJEN
2002 SK HAJEN
2003 SK HAJEN
2001 SK HAJEN
2003 SK HAJEN

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(J 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 14, 50m Frisim Damer
(321, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(3 7, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(J 12, 200m Medley Damer
(J 23, 400m Medley Damer
(J 26, 100m Medley Damer
(J 31, 200m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 1, 100m Frisim Herrar
(34, 50m Brostsim Herrar
(J 15, 200m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 25, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3J 32, 200m Medley Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer
(35, 100m Bréstsim Damer
(J 12, 200m Medley Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(0 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 26, 100m Medley Damer
(0 35, 200m Brostsim Damer
(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(0 5, 100m Brostsim Damer
(0 12, 200m Medley Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(3O 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(3 7, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(J 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 33, 400m Frisim Damer
(0 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(J 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(J 16, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer
(3J5, 100m Bréstsim Damer
(3J 7, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 18, 4x50m Medley Herrar
(3 38, 4x50m Frisim Herrar
(O 19, 4x50m Medley Damer
(3 39, 4x50m Frisim Damer
(3 19, 4x50m Medley Damer
(3 39, 4x50m Frisim Damer
(0 19, 4x50m Medley Damer
(30 39, 4x50m Frisim Damer
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Id Namn
35 Tretinjak Isabell

32 WallJoel

36 Werker Freja

Deltagare per klubb

Fédd Licens

2003 AH1203 SK HAIJEN

2001 AH4501 SK HAJEN

2003 AH3203 SKHAJEN

Klubb

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(J 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 14, 50m Frisim Damer
(321, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 29, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(0 1, 100m Frisim Herrar

(J 6, 100m Medley Herrar
(3 17, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3J 22, 200m Frisim Herrar
(J 27, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(3 7, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(3J 31, 200m Fjarilsim Damer
(3J 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
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